
COOKED BREAKFAST INCLUDES TOAST

CHOOSE FROM:
SEDUM SAUSAGE GFA

FRIED EGG GF

UNSMOKED BACK BACON GF

BLACK PUDDING

GRILLED TOMATO V GF

HASH BROWN

MUSHROOMS V GF

BAKED BEANS V

4 ITEMS
7 ITEMS

£7.75
£9.95

FULL ENGLISH:

EGGS ON TOAST
SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED £4.75

£1.50 EACH

BAGUETTES | SANDWICHES 
SAUSAGE
BACON 
EGG
VEGAN SAUSAGE

£5.50 | £3.95
 £5.50 | £3.95

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

£4.75 |
£4.75 |

BREAKFAST (9AM-11AM)

The Sedum Restaurant Festive MenuThe Sedum Restaurant Festive Menu

JACKET POTATOES

COFFEE SHOP

LUNCH MENU (11AM-3PM)

THE ESSENTIAL SPUD V 
FILLED WITH COLESLAW

TUNA MARINE
FILLED WITH TUNA MAYONNAISE

THE ROYAL SPUD
FILLED WITH CORONATION CHICKEN

SPICY SPUD
FILLED WITH CHILLI CON CARNE

HALF SPUD V
HALF A JACKET POTATO - PERFECT FOR KIDS

THE NAKED SPUD V
TOPPED WITH BUTTER

BEANS BEANS V
FILLED WITH BAKED BEANS

THE BIG CHEESE V
FILLED WITH GRATED CHEDDAR CHEESE

THE CHEESEY BEAN V
FILLED WITH BAKED BEANS AND GRATED CHEESE

ADDITIONAL FILLINGS

£7.75 

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£4.45

£5.95

£7.75

£7.75

£8.45

£1.50
*ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD*

SOUP OF THE DAY 
SERVED WITH BREAD ROLL AND BUTTER

 £5.85

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

ICED COFFEE

MOCHA

ESPRESSO/DOUBLE

MACCHIATO

BREAKFAST TEA

DECAF BLACK TEA

EARL GREY

SPECIALITY TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

MULLED WINE

£2.95

£3.15

£3.15

£2.95

£3.15

£3.45

£2.30/£2.70

£2.85

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£2.95

£3.95

£4.25

SWEET TREATS
HOMEMADE SCONES
PLAIN, FRUIT OR CHEESE SCONE WITH BUTTER.

CAN BE ACCOMPANIED WITH JAM (75P) AND

CLOTTED CREAM (£1.25) AT AN EXTRA COST

CREAM TEA WITH HOT DRINK
SPONGES AND TRAYBAKES GFA
BROWNIES, FLAPJACKS, LEMON DRIZZLE, CHOCOLATE

FUDGE CAKE, MINCE PIES & MUCH MORE

PASTRIES
BUTTER CROISSANT, PAIN AU CHOCOLATE, 

PAIN AU RAISIN

ICE CREAM AND SORBET
VANILLA, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, MINT CHOC CHIP,

DOUBLE CHOC CHIP AND SALTED CARAMEL

£2.65

£6.50

ROAST TURKEY
HONEY GLAZED GAMMON
MUSHROOM POT PIE V
ALL CAN BE SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, PIGS IN

BLANKETS, CARROTS, PARSNIPS, STUFFING, BRUSSEL

SPROUTS, YORKSHIRE PUDDING AND GRAVY

£14.95
£14.95
£11.95

CHRISTMAS

MULLED WINE AND MINCE PIE COMBO £5.50

PANINIS
BRIE AND CRANBERRY V
TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA V
TUNA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE MELT
HAM AND CHEDDAR CHEESE MELT

BAGUETTES
HAM AND CHEESE
CORONATION CHICKEN
TUNA MAYO AND CUCUMBER
CHEESE PLOUGHMANS
TURKEY, CRANBERRY AND STUFFING

PIZZA GFA
MARGHERITA V
VEGETARIAN V
PEPPERONI
MEAT FEAST 
CREATE YOUR OWN (2 TOPPINGS)
ROCKET, JALEPENO, PEPPERONI,

SWEETCORN, RED ONION, PEPPER,

SAUSAGE, BACON, CHEESE, CHICKEN 

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

ALL £6.75
*ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD*

£9.95
£11.25
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£1 EACH


