The Sedum Restaurant Festive Menn

BREAKFAST (9AM-11AM)		LUNCH MENU (11AM	-3 <mark>PM)</mark>	SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH BREAD ROLL AND BUTTER	£5.85
FULL ENGLISH:		PANINIS		JACKET POTATOES	
4 ITEMS	£7.75	BRIE AND CRANBERRY V		THE ESSENTIAL SPUD V	£7.75
7 ITEMS	£9.95	TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA V		FILLED WITH COLESLAW	
COOKED BREAKE		TUNA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE MELT		TUNA MARINE	£8.95
CHOOSE FROM:	- \W. /	HAM AND CHEDDAR CHEESE MELT		FILLED WITH TUNA MAYONNAISE	CO 05
	RILLED TOMATO V GF SH BROWN	DACHETTEC		THE ROYAL SPUD FILLED WITH CORONATION CHICKEN	£8.95
	JSHROOMS V GF	BAGUETTES		SPICY SPUD	£8.95
BLACK PUDDING BAKED BEANS V		HAM AND CHEESE		FILLED WITH CHILLI CON CARNE	
BAGUETTES SANDWICHES		CORONATION CHICKEN		HALF SPUD V	£4.45
SAUSAGE	£5.50 £3.95	TUNA MAYO AND CUCUMBER		THE NAKED SPUD V	£5.95
BACON	£5.50 £3.95	CHEESE PLOUGHMANS	ALL CC 7E	TOPPED WITH BUTTER	EJ.30
EGG	£4.75	TURKEY, CRANBERRY AND STUFFING *ALL SERVED WITH S	ALL £6.75	BEANS BEANS V	£7.75
VEGAN SAUSAGE	£4.75			FILLED WITH BAKED BEANS	67 7E
ADDITIONAL ITEMS	£1.50 EACH	PIZZA GFA		THE BIG CHEESE V FILLED WITH GRATED CHEDDAR CHEESE	£7.75
		MARGHERITA V	£9.95	THE CHEESEY BEAN V	£8.45
EGGS ON TOAST		VEGETARIAN V	£11.25	FILLED WITH BAKED BEANS AND GRATED CH	
SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED	£4.75		£11.95	Applicative	£1.50
SWEET TREATS		MEAT FEAST	£11.95	*ALL SERVED WITH SI	DE SALAD*
	00 %	CREATE YOUR OWN (2 TOPPINGS) ROCKET, JALEPENO, PEPPERONI,	£11.95	COFFEE SHOP	
HOMEMADE SCONES	£2.65	SWEETCORN, RED ONION, PEPPER,		AMERICANO	£2.95
PLAIN, FRUIT OR CHEESE SCONE W CAN BE ACCOMPANIED WITH JAN		SAUSAGE, BACON, CHEESE, CHICKEN	C4 FAOII	CAPPUCCINO	£3.15
CLOTTED CREAM (£1.25) AT AN EX		ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	£1 EACH	LATTE FLAT WHITE	£3.15 £2.95
CREAM TEA WITH HOT DRINK	£6.50	CHRISTMAS		ICED COFFEE	£3.15
SPONGES AND TRAYBAKES GFA	DITTLE CHOCOLATE	ROAST TURKEY	£14.95	MOCHA ESPRESSO/DOUBLE £	£3.45 22.30/£2.70
BROWNIES, FLAPJACKS, LEMON DRIZZLE, CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE, MINCE PIES & MUCH MORE		HONEY GLAZED GAMMON	£14.95	MACCHIATO	£2.85
PASTRIES		MUSHROOM POT PIE V	£11.95	BREAKFAST TEA DECAF BLACK TEA	£2.50 £2.50
BUTTER CR <mark>OISSA</mark> NT, PAIN AU CHOCOLATE, PAIN AU RAISIN		ALL CAN BE SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, PIGS IN		EARL GREY	£2.50
		BLANKETS, CARROTS, PARSNIPS, STUFFING, BI SPROUTS, YORKSHIRE PUDDING AND GRAVY		SPECIALITY TEAS HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.75 £2.95
VANILLA, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, MINT CHOC CHIP,		MILLED WINE AND MINCE DIE COMPO		DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95
DOLIBLE CHOC CHIP AND SALTED CARAMEL		amii i dii wwisad assii amia i did i iiambii			CA OE

MULLED WINE AND MINCE PIE COMBO

DOUBLE CHOC CHIP AND SALTED CARAMEL

MULLED WINE

£5.50